2025 BRUTE FORCE® 450 4x4
PARTS DIAGRAM
Front Master Cylinder
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2025 BRUTE FORCE® 450 4x4
PARTS LIST
Front Master Cylinder
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BRACKET,BRAKE LEVER (Ref # 11056) 11056-Y008 1
LEVER,BRAKE (Ref # 13168) 13168-Y002 1
SWITCH,STOP (Ref # 27010) 27010-Y004 1
SWITCH,FR,STOP (Ref # 27010A) 27010-Y025 1
STOPPER,BRAKE LEVER (Ref # 32085) 32085-Y004 1
STAY,BRAKE LEVER (Ref # 35063) 35063-Y017 1
STAY (Ref # 35063A) 35063-Y052 1
CYLINDER-ASSY-MASTER,RR (Ref # 43015) 43015-Y009 1
CYLINDER-ASSY-MASTER,FR (Ref # 43015A) 43015-Y010 1
CYLINDER-MASTER (Ref # 43016) 43016-Y001 1
CAP-BRAKE (Ref # 43026) 43026-Y002 1
CAP-BRAKE (Ref # 43026A) 43026-Y005 1
HOLDER-BRAKE,MASTER CYLINDER (Ref # 43034) 43034-Y001 1
LEVER-ASSY-BRAKE (Ref # 43077) 43077-Y001 1
HOSE-BRAKE (Ref # 43095) 43095-Y024 1
HOSE-BRAKE (Ref # 43095A) 43095-Y025 1
HOSE-BRAKE (Ref # 43095B) 43095-Y026 1
HOSE-BRAKE (Ref # 43095C) 43095-Y027 1
HOSE-BRAKE (Ref # 43095D) 43095-Y028 1
DIAPHRAGM (Ref # 44028) 44028-Y001 2
LEVER-GRIP,LH (Ref # 46092) 46092-Y011 1
LEVER-GRIP,RH (Ref # 46092A) 46092-Y012 1
CABLE-BRAKE,PARKING (Ref # 54005) 54005-Y006 1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152) 92152-Y026 1
BOLT (Ref # 92153) 92153-Y008 2
BOLT,FLANGE,6X12 (Ref # 92153A) 92153-Y023 3
BOLT,10X22 (Ref # 92153B) 92153-Y062 1
BOLT,FLANGE,6X22 (Ref # 92154) 92154-Y067 4
BOLT,10X22 (Ref # 92154A) 92154-Y114 9
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2025 BRUTE FORCE® 450 4x4
PARTS LIST
Front Master Cylinder
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BOLT,FLANGE,6X40 (Ref # 92154B) 92154-Y131 2
BOLT,FLANGE,6X30 (Ref # 92154C) 92154-Y147 1
SCREW,4X12 (Ref # 92172) 92172-Y011 4
SCREW,4X12 (Ref # 92172A) 92172-Y014 1
SCREW,6X12 (Ref # 92172B) 92172-Y048 2
WASHER (Ref # 92200) 92200-Y015 20
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92210) 92210-Y026 2
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.